



Evidence of Public Liability Insurance

Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance plc | Policy No. RTT 161353

Miss Jessica Wright

44 Jellicoe Avenue Gravesend Kent DA12 5HT

Insurance commences

18 Jun 2018

Insurance ends

17 Jun 2019

Employer's

Liability limit

The Professional Association for Childcare and Early Years (PACEY) has arranged Public Liability Insurance that covers PACEY and the Scottish Childminding Association and these organisations' members, including Registered Childminders, 8s and Over Childminders in England, 12s and Over Childminders in Wales, Registered Childminders Working with Others, Childminders working for Registered Childminding Agencies, Nannies and Non-Registered Nannies, each of whom is separately the Policyholder. This insurance is underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance plc and a policy summary is available at pacey.org.uk/mypacey.

Public Liability Insurance limit

£10,000,000

Professional Indemnity limit

£100,000

Signature of insured

Arranged by PACEY, a company limited by guarantee and registered in England and Wales. Registered Charity No: 295981 | Limited Company No: 02060964 PACEY, Northside House, Third Floor, 69 Tweedy Road, Bromley, Kent BR1 3WA Insurance underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance PLC | Limited Company No: 93792 St Mark's Court, Chart Way, Horsham, West Sussex RH12 1XL

PACEY is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority

A 25-